• Revolutionary	design	for	a	better	visibility
• Safer	handling	and	superior	ergonomics
• Eco-friendly	Design
• Reduced	footprint
• Exceptional	filtration	and	enhanced	containment
for	optimal	animals	and	operators	protection
• Standardized	environment	for	best	science	and
reproducible	results

Lid:
Half wire bar lid style
Feeder Capacity:
0.5	l	•	16.91	fl	oz	(US)	•	17.60	fl	oz	(UK)
Top:
Filter retainer with silicon gasket; Selfcentering indentation for external water bottle
Water Bottle:
260	ml	•	8.80	oz	(US)	•	9.15	oz	(UK)	capacity
External with Oring for perfect sealing
Cage Filter Efficiency:
Microbiological filter (0.2 micron pore size)
Bacterial and Virus Filtration Efficiency (BFE and VFE) ≥ 99.999%
AERO rack
* With removable supply plenum
Cat. N. Configuration
AERO60 60 cages (6 w x 10 h) Single sided
Specie
Mouse
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) - mm / inch
1307 x 540 x 1995 (2077*) / 51.46 x 21.26 x 78.54 (81.78*)
AERO70 70 cages (7 w x 10 h) Single sided Mouse 1514 x 540 x 1995 (2077*) / 59.61 x 21.26 x 78.54 (81.78*)
AERO80 80 cages (8 w x 10 h) Single sided Mouse 1721 x 540 x 1995 (2077*) / 67.76 x 21.26 x 78.54 (81.78*)
AERO120 120 cages (6 w x 10 h) Double sided Mouse 1307 x 890 x 1995 (2090*) / 51.46 x 35.04 x 78.54 (82.29*)
AERO140 140 cages (7 w x 10 h) Double sided Mouse 1514 x 890 x 1995 (2090*) / 59.61 x 35.04 x 78.54 (82.29*)
AERO160 160 cages (8 w x 10 h) Double sided Mouse 1721 x 890 x 1995 (2090*) / 67.76 x 35.04 x 78.54 (82.29*)
CAT112/ING - Rev. November 2012
Tecniplast reserves the right to change or modify product and or specifications without notice or obligation.
Aero is a Tecniplast trademark.
ISO-9001 - Cert. n° 0875 ISO-14001 - Cert. n° 0256A/0